Soielplan Erstellt am: 11.01.2026 - 13:08Uhr
N 1- 1. Landesliga 2022/23

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Hinrunde
16.08.2022 19:30Uhr C Zwettl KN . Pélten Juniors 1:0
13.08.2022 17:30Uhr KN &. Pélten Juniors - SG Rohrbach/S. Veit 2:3
19.08.2022 19:30Uhr A Kaottingbrunn KN &. Pélten Juniors 3:2
28.08.2022 17:00Uhr KN . Pélten Juniors - SG Ortmann/Oed-Waldegg 1:0
04.09.2022 16:30Uhr Haitzendorf KN . Pélten Juniors 1:4
11.09.2022 16:30Uhr KN &. Pélten Juniors - ASV Schrems 3:2
23.09.2022 19:30Uhr KN . Pélten Juniors - SV Waidhofen/Thaya 4:0
30.09.2022 19:30Uhr G Ardagger/Viehdorf - SKN . Pélten Juniors 1:0
08.10.2022 15:30Uhr KN . Pélten Juniors - SCU Kilb 1:2
15.10.2022 15:30Uhr Gloggnitz - SKN S. Pdlten Juniors 3:1
23.10.2022 11:00Uhr SV Langenrohr KN &. Pélten Juniors 4:2
30.10.2022 14:00Uhr KN &. Pélten Juniors - ASV Spratzern 1:1
05.11.2022 17:00Uhr ASK Mannersdorf - SKN . Polten Juniors 1:3
12.11.2022 16:00Uhr KN . Pélten Juniors - SC Mibag Retz 0:2

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 11.01.2026 - 13:08Uhr

N 1- 1. Landesliga 2022/23

11.03.2023
17.03.2023
24.03.2023
31.03.2023
06.04.2023
01.05.2023
28.04.2023
06.05.2023
12.05.2023
20.05.2023
27.05.2023
02.06.2023
09.06.2023
23.05.2023

15:00Uhr
19:30Uhr
18:45Uhr
19:30Uhr
20:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
19:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
19:30Uhr
18:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
18:00Uhr
19:30Uhr
19:30Uhr

Rickrunde

SKN &. Polten Juniors
G Rohrbach/S. Veit
SKN &. Polten Juniors

SG Ortmann/Oed-Waldegg

KN . Pélten Juniors
ASV Schrems
SV Waidhofen/Thaya

KN . Pélten Juniors
SCU Kilb

KN . Pélten Juniors

KN . Pélten Juniors
ASV Spratzern

KN . Pélten Juniors
SC Mibag Retz

SC Zwettl

SKN . Pélten Juniors
AK Kottingbrunn
SKN . Pélten Juniors
Haitzendorf

SKN . Pélten Juniors
KN . Pélten Juniors
SG Ardagger/Viehdorf
KN . Pélten Juniors
Gloggnitz

SV Langenrohr

SKN . Pélten Juniors
AKX Mannersdorf
SKN . Pélten Juniors

P O Fr P NPFP ODMNMPFPPRPEPDNOODO

P PP OOR ORERIREONLERELPR

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



