

*Hinrunde*

16.08.2022	19:30Uhr	SC Zwettl - SKN St. Pölten Juniors	1 : 0
13.08.2022	17:30Uhr	SKN St. Pölten Juniors - SG Rohrbach/St. Veit	2 : 3
19.08.2022	19:30Uhr	ASK Kottingbrunn - SKN St. Pölten Juniors	3 : 2
28.08.2022	17:00Uhr	SKN St. Pölten Juniors - SG Ortmann/Oed-Waldegg	1 : 0
04.09.2022	16:30Uhr	Haitzendorf - SKN St. Pölten Juniors	1 : 4
11.09.2022	16:30Uhr	SKN St. Pölten Juniors - ASV Schrems	3 : 2
23.09.2022	19:30Uhr	SKN St. Pölten Juniors - SV Waidhofen/Thaya	4 : 0
30.09.2022	19:30Uhr	SG Ardagger/Viehdorf - SKN St. Pölten Juniors	1 : 0
08.10.2022	15:30Uhr	SKN St. Pölten Juniors - SCU Kilb	1 : 2
15.10.2022	15:30Uhr	Gloggnitz - SKN St. Pölten Juniors	3 : 1
23.10.2022	11:00Uhr	SV Langenrohr - SKN St. Pölten Juniors	4 : 2
30.10.2022	14:00Uhr	SKN St. Pölten Juniors - ASV Spratzern	1 : 1
05.11.2022	17:00Uhr	ASK Mannersdorf - SKN St. Pölten Juniors	1 : 3
12.11.2022	16:00Uhr	SKN St. Pölten Juniors - SC Mibag Retz	0 : 2

**Rückrunde**

11.03.2023	15:00Uhr	SKN St. Pölten Juniors - SC Zwettl	0 : 1
17.03.2023	19:30Uhr	SG Rohrbach/St. Veit - SKN St. Pölten Juniors	0 : 1
24.03.2023	18:45Uhr	SKN St. Pölten Juniors - ASK Kottingbrunn	0 : 2
31.03.2023	19:30Uhr	SG Ortmann/Oed-Waldegg - SKN St. Pölten Juniors	2 : 0
06.04.2023	20:00Uhr	SKN St. Pölten Juniors - Haitzendorf	1 : 1
01.05.2023	17:00Uhr	ASV Schrems - SKN St. Pölten Juniors	1 : 1
28.04.2023	19:30Uhr	SV Waidhofen/Thaya - SKN St. Pölten Juniors	2 : 1
06.05.2023	16:30Uhr	SKN St. Pölten Juniors - SG Ardagger/Viehdorf	0 : 0
12.05.2023	19:30Uhr	SCU Kilb - SKN St. Pölten Juniors	1 : 1
20.05.2023	18:00Uhr	SKN St. Pölten Juniors - Gloggnitz	2 : 0
27.05.2023	17:00Uhr	SKN St. Pölten Juniors - SV Langenrohr	1 : 0
02.06.2023	18:00Uhr	ASV Spratzern - SKN St. Pölten Juniors	1 : 1
09.06.2023	19:30Uhr	SKN St. Pölten Juniors - ASK Mannersdorf	6 : 1
23.05.2023	19:30Uhr	SC Mibag Retz - SKN St. Pölten Juniors	1 : 1